Listina vitézi deblového turnaje RUMPARADA

1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000

Lebedinsky, Exner
Brom, Krasny
Paulus, HaSek V st.
Jarchovsky, Hanka
Lebedinsky, Lebo
Cermak, Cvachovec
Sila, Lacina
Lebedinsky, Stastny
Jarchovsky Z., Jarchovsky T.
Kadlec, Kadlec
Lebedinsky, Kyncl
Brom, HaSek K.
Semerak, Hejzlar P.
Lebedinsky, Rudolfska
Novotny, Pohl
Lebedinsky, Paulus
Lebedinsky, Pohl
Lebedinsky, HaSek J.
Novotny, Vesely
Hasek V., Kilevnik
HasSek V., Cabalka

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

HaSek V., Pohl
HaSek V., Novak
HaSek V., Hausman J.
HaSek V., Hejzlar M.
Petiska E., Hejzlar M.
Masa R., Hasek J.
Reznitek K., Hausman J.
Masa R., Hasek J.
Richter T., Hejzlar P.
Masa R., Cejnar R.
Zapadlo K., Cejnar R.
Richter T., Hejzlar M
PetiSka E., HaSek Jan
Kilevnik, Podolnik
Vavrin P., HaSek J.
PetiSka E., Kudlacek P.
Novotny P., Kilevnik P,
Richter T., Kudlac¢ek P.
Richter T., Vavrin P.



